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Lower

SEC CHP

Upper

SEC CHP

Grand Total

SEC CHP

Professional Studies

Grand Total 90.0

90.0

3.0

3.0

84.0

84.0

2.0

2.0

174.0

174.0

5.0

5.0





Program Desc

Primary Programs

New Freshmen

Undergraduate

Full Time Total

New Transfer

Undergraduate

Full Time Total

New At-Large

Undergraduate

Full Time Part Time Total

Total
Grand Total

At Large-Non Dim瀂㔞uate

Fg褀



Lower
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Upper
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Grand Total
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Enrollment & Credit Hour Production Trend
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©¦X¦¥£

«̈X¥ª©

¤¦X¦¬«¤¥X©¬«¤¥X©§¬

«̈X¬¦ª

¤¥X¤«¦



Credit Hour Production Comparison

Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020

Lower Division

Upper Division

Graduate

Grand Total 72,78972,33573,46074,96075,96976,845

14,51313,39813,07012,69812,64912,183

21,71622,81323,58424,33124,64424,217

36,56036,12436,80637,93138,67640,445

Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 20̀29
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